
Floyd Henson Jr High School 

Track 

2023-2024 
DAY DATE  OPPONENT    Home/Away TIME  BUS  

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Thu 3/21/24 Fairfield/Olney   Fairfield 4pm  3:00  
 
Tue 3/26/24 Fairfield/Olney/North Clay  Home  4pm    
 
Thu 4/4/24  Cisne/St. Joe    Home  4pm   
 
Tue 4/9/24  St. Joe/Carmi/Olney   Home  4pm 
 
Thu 4/11/24 Olney Inv.    Olney  TBA  TBA 
 
Tue 4/16/24 Cisne/W City    Home  4pm   
 
Thu 4/18/24 Terry Heern Inv.   Salem  4pm  2:45 
 
Thu 4/25/24 JNEC Conference   Mt. Carmel 1pm  TBA 
    
Fri  4/26/24 (JNEC Conference-Rain Date)   
 
TBA   Regional    TBA  TBA 
 
TBA   (Regional-Rain Date) 
 
Sat 5/11/24 State Track Meet   Carterville TBA 
 
 


